
Athletic Addenda 

Middle and Elementary School 

2017-2018 

Mid School Sport 

Football 

Volleyball 8th 

Volleyball6th/ih 

Cross Country 

Girls Basketball 8th 

Girls Basketball 6th/ih 

Boys Basketball 8th 

Boys Basketball 6th/ih 

Track 

Softball 

Baseball 

Elementary 
Girls Basketball 

Boys Basketball 

IMPORTANT NOTES 

Pay 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,200 

$1,000 

$1,000 

Start Date 

Coaches/Sponsors must travel on bus/district transportation with students to and from 

Elementary Coaches do not need a coaching license 

No pay if no student participation 

Two total coaching/academic/sponsor positions per year per GMCS employee 

(Elementary coaching positions are not counted in above rule) 

This schedule cannot be used to p•oject futu•e add~ ~-

Superintendent's Approval :-~~,....£---=--+---~-____:...'-J~'----....::rfS+--'Z----=-f.....,7,_~.....:.(_(~ 


